2012 EPCHS GIRLS SCHEDULE
[bookmark: _GoBack]Wed 	Feb 22		5:00PM		 @ Joliet West Quad (401 N.Larkin, Joliet)
Tue	Feb 28		4:30PM		 @ Argo Indoor mt (7329 W. 63rd St, Argo)
Sat	Mar 3		10:00AM	 @ Argo indoor invite
Fri	Mar 23		4:30PM		 @ Chicago Christian
Tue	Mar 27		4:30PM		 @ Quad @Hillcrest with HLR and OL
Tue	Apr 3		4:30PM		 vs. Quad with ABS,TFN,TP
Sat	Apr 7		TBA		 @ Lincoln Way Central Invite
Tue	Apr 10		4:30PM		 @ Quad @Argo w/ Bremen and DDE
Fri	Apr 13		4:30PM		 @ Oswego East Invite (1525 Harvey Rd, Oswego)
Tue	Apr 17		4:30PM		 @ Tri@Oak Forest w/ Reavis
Fri	Apr 20		4:30PM		 @ Richards Invite (10601 Central, Oak Lawn)
Tue	Apr 24		4:30PM		 @ Tri@TFS with Lemont
Fri	Apr 27		4:00PM		 @ Chicago Christian Invite (12001 Oak Park, Palos Hgts)
Thu	May 3		4:00PM		 @ Conference @Oaklawn
Fri	May 11		TBA		 vs. Sectionals
Sat	May 12		TBA		 vs. Sectionals
Fri	May 18		TBA		 vs. State
Sat	May 19		TBA		vs. State
